
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936017028 5PSSDB 22.97 11.25 258.41

1936017051P10 - (323-4161) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP 10PSSDA 22.95 4.40 100.98

1936017060P10 - (323-4564) College St Drainage Repair 7PSSDB 22.98 4.20 96.52

1936017063P10 - (323-4698) CLOPTON FARMS SEC 4 5PSSDB 22.94 3.70 84.88

1936017065P10 - (323-4698) CLOPTON FARMS SEC 4 5PSSDB 22.92 3.70 84.80

1936017100P10 - (323-4161) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP 10PSSDA 22.97 4.40 101.07

1936017113P10 - (323-4787) MOORE LANDING SEC 3 5PSSDB 22.98 5.15 118.35

1936017127P10 - (323-4504) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP - JOSE 10PSSDA 21.87 4.40 96.23

1936017136P10 - (323-3687) Audubon MUD 3 WWTP 7PSSDB 21.84 4.55 99.37

1936017146P10 - (323-4787) MOORE LANDING SEC 3 5PSSDB 21.84 5.15 112.48

1936017157P10 - (323-4698) CLOPTON FARMS SEC 4 5PSSDB 21.94 3.70 81.18

1936017168P10 - (323-510) Willis ISD Elementary 7 - MP CLARK RD 7PSSDB 21.89 5.45 119.30

1936017181P10 - (323-4823) Deer Creek 5PSSDB 21.87 5.70 124.66

1936017185P10 - (323-4698) CLOPTON FARMS SEC 4 5PSSDB 21.86 3.70 80.88

1936017190P10 - (323-510) Willis ISD Elementary 7 - MP CLARK RD 7PSSDB 21.84 5.45 119.03

1936017193 7PSSDB 21.89 5.45 119.30

1797.44

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 1797.44

-$288.42

TOTAL $1509.02

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 12/24/2025

R006403

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-4495) Southem Pointe Sec 503

P10 - (323-510) Willis ISD Elementary 7 - MP CLARK RD

Fuel


	12-18-2025 to 12-24-2025



